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Produced by the WFP Operations Centre (OPSCEN) jointly with
Country Office and Regional Bureau Cairo

This dashboard is based on best available information at the time of production. 
Future updates may vary as new information becomes available. 

Sources: WFP, UNGIWG, GAUL, GLCSC, OCHA, UNHCR, IOM, INSO
The designations employed and the presentation of material in the 
map(s) do not imply the expression of any opinion on the part of 
WFP concerning the legal or constitutional status of any country, 
territory, city or sea, or concerning the delimitation of its frontiers 
or boundaries. © World Food Programme 2017
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For more information, see the SITUATION REPORT 
and COUNTRY BRIEF www.wfp.org/countries/iraq

MOSUL CRISIS

2,624.400
Returnees 
(IOM, 31 October 2017) 

1.8 million people from Mosul and surrounding areas have 
been assisted since fighting in Mosul started in October 2016 
(WFP, 14 September 2017) 

1,027,452
IDPs in Ninewa Governorate
(IOM DTM, 30 October 2017)
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246,600
Syrian Refugees
(UNHCR, 31 Oct 2017)  

262,758
Iraqi Refugees
in other countries
in the region
(UNHCR, 28 Nov 2017)

Iraqi Refugees
in Syria since 
October 2016
(UNHCR, 28 Nov 2017)

17,000

Source: WFP, 30 October 2017

Special Operation 200746 
Logistics and Emergency
Telecommunications Clusters

2017 PROJECT RESOURCES

38%

Total Requirements:
US$13m

Received: 
US$5m

WFP LED & CO-LED CLUSTERS

Logistics Cluster

Food Security Cluster

Emergency Telecommunications Cluster

2017 Requirements:USD 10.3m

Number of Partners

Organizations Supported

Organizations Supported

     33

     16

Rapid Response Mechanism

Source: OCHA FTS, 14 November 2017; Clusters, 14 November 2017

*The Rapid Response Mechanism Consortium in Iraq is co-led by UNICEF and WFP

Received: USD 2.5m

Received: USD 5.4m

2017 Requirements:USD 2.7m

52%

8%

46%

92%

Received: USD 1.4m

2017 Requirements:USD 18m

Received: USD 108m

2017 Requirements:USD 235m

AUGJUL SEP OCT

105

94

106

113

2.8m
people targeted 
under the Food 
Security Cluster
(HRP, Feb 2017)

IDPs
(IOM,02 Nov 2017)

3.2m

Source: WFP, 30 October 2017
* According to Project Plan
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*Displaced people reached with Immediate 
Response Rations are counted separately and are not 
included in the total monthly beneficiaries to avoid 
double counting, as they move on to receive Family
Food Rations.

November 2017 - 
April 2018

US$35m*
Net Funding 
Requirements 

2017 operations 
31% funded

EMERGENCY OPERATION 200677
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929,569

833,851

697,421

952,060

717,000

646,393

OCT

51% 

49%

OCT

72%
Family Food
Rations* 

28%
Cash Based
Transfers 
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